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Striders Meet of Champions 2014 - 5/3/2014
Santa Ana College
Results - Day 1

Event 1 W55 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 Rasmussen, Paula

Event 1 W60 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 Clark, Wendy

Event 1 M45 5000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Morrow

W59 Unattached

W60 Unattached

M49 Unattached

Event 1 M55 5000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Kanchana

Event 1 M65 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 Campbell

2 Lawson
3 Birnbaum

Event 1 M70 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 Wurzburger

Event 1 M75 5000 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 McKean, Philip

Event 1 MS80 5000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Acosta

M57 Unattached

M68  Unattached
M67 Unattached
M67 Unattached

M72 Unattached

M75 Unattached

MS80 Unattached
Event 5 W50 3000 Meter Run

Finals

1 Bonilla, Rosalva W51 Unattached
Event 6 M40 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Gibson, Matthew M42 Unattached
Event 6 M50 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Rojas, German M54 Itam Runners

2 Seaton M50 Unattached
Event 6 M55 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Nelson, Brian M56 Unattached
Event 6 M60 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Campbell, Dale M60 Cal Coast

2 Forrester, Perry M61 So. Cal. Tra
Event 6 M85 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Linde M85 Unattached

34:38.09

33:53.35

32:18.90

34:23.53

32:03.34
35:17.02
36:49.55

34:26.62

43:13.20

34:39.65

11:42.55

12:01.46

11:35.99
11:36.67

10:25.08

10:19.33
11:27.11

17:07.78

Event 7 W50 80 Short Hurdles
Finals
1 Upshaw, Joy

Event 8 M70 80 Short Hurdles

Finals
--- Rowan

W53 Unattached

M73 Unattached

Event 8 M75 80 Short Hurdles
Finals
--- Carrington

Event 9 W29&U 100 Short Hurdles
Finals
1 Irwin, Paige

Event 75 M60 100 Short Hurdles

M78 Unattached

W25 EITC

Finals

--- Jones, Ross M60 Unattached
Event 11 M45 110 Short Hurdles
Finals

1 Nicholson M47 Unattached

Event 12 W29&U 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Chapuis, Nadine

Event 12 W40 400 Meter Dash

W21 Unattached

Finals
1 Daniels, Goldie W41 Trojans Mast
Event 12 W60 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Braxton W64 Unattached
Event 13 M35 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Walker M38 Unattached
Event 13 M45 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Gore, Brian M46 Unattached
Event 13 M50 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Hicks M54 Unattached
Event 13 M60 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Shaheed, Nolan M64 So Cal TC
2 Kloch M62 Unattached
Event 13 M65 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Pruitt M68 Unattached
2 Castille M65 Unattached

12.92

DNF

DNF

16.15

DNF

18.25

1:08.11

1:05.33

1:42.41

56.47

58.34

57.69

1:01.89
1:04.92

1:00.86
1:08.56

1.2

1.2

1.2

+0.0

+0.0

+0.0
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Event 13 M75 400 Meter Dash

Finals

1 Carr, John M75
Event 15 M40 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Gibson, Matthew M42

Event 15 M45 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 coleman, baokim M46

Event 15 M50 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Rojas, German

Event 15 M55 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Nelson, Brian M56

Event 15 M60 1500 Meter Run
Finals

M54

1 Tipping Mo61
Event 15 M75 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Barkman, Jon M75

Unattached

Unattached

Trojans mast

Itam Runners

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Event 17 W29&U 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Gibson, Me’ Khai W16

Event 17 W40 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Daniels, Goldie

Event 17 W45 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Baron, Cadence

Event 17 W50 100 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Upshaw, Joy W53

Event 17 W60 100 Meter Dash

W41

W49

Finals
1 Cohn, Linda W61
2 Braxton W64

Event 17 W70 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Bergen W74
Event 18 M30 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Dixon, Evan M32

2 Hernandez M31

Unattached

Trojans Mast

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

2:13.88

5:55.40

5:54.84

5:45.15

4:57.72

6:37.48

7:34.87

14.62

14.34

16.13

13.22

16.13
19.75

15.52

11.75
11.91

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6
1.6

1.6

2.3
2.3

Event 18 M35 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Walker M38
2 Evans, Scott M36

Event 18 M45 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Warren, Mark M46
2 Nicholson M47
3 Gore, Brian M46
3 De Sousa, Sal M48

Event 18 M50 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Biggers, Kevin Ms1
2 Cramer, Bruce M52
3 Rosenbach, Alan M52
4 Griffiths, Bob M54
5 Kaurihara, Jon M52
6 Koga, Kevin Ms1

Event 18 M55 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Chinn M55
2 Muehlbacher, Ed M55
4 Cummings M58
5 Bonilla, James M58
6 Jackson M58

Event 18 M60 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Leak, Damien M61
2 Ruggles M60
3 Sanders M63
4 XKloch M62
5 Boucquey, Thierny M63
6 Driver, Eugene M63
7 Tipping M61

Event 18 M65 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Washington M66

Event 18 M70 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Bowle, Steven M74
2 Muranaka, Ron M70
3 Rowan M73
4 Gilbert M71
5 Ryan, Steve M73

Event 18 M75 100 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Eyer, Delos M78
2 Carr, John M75
3 harwood, jerry MT75

Unattached
Trojans Mast

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
SoCal

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
So. Cal. Str
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
socaltrackcl

12.06
13.87

12.06
12.98
13.19
14.64

12.45
12.46
12.63
12.84
13.13
13.89

12.30
13.06
13.70
14.62
18.48

12.06
12.72
13.25
13.34
13.53
14.43
15.29

15.62

13.99
16.11
16.30
17.31
18.94

16.23
19.14
25.32

23
23

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1

29
29
29
29
29
29
29

29

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

1.6
1.6
1.6
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Event 18 M80 100 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Flory, Samuel MS81 Unattached
2 Billings MS82 Unattached
Event 20 M55 300 Long Hurdles
Finals
1 Cummings M58 Unattached
2 Stone M59 Unattached
Event 20 M60 300 Long Hurdles
Finals

M60 Unattached
M61 Unattached

1 Jones, Ross
1 Pittman, Patrick

Event 20 M75 300 Long Hurdles
Finals
1 Carrington

Event 24 M29&U 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 DeMello, Sam

Event 24 M50 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 Smith, Allen

Event 24 M60 800 Meter Run

Finals
1 Shaheed, Nolan

Event 24 M65 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 Rook, Ron

Event 25 W29&U 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Norville, Melissa
2 Gibson, Me’ Khai

Event 25 W40 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Daniels, Goldie

Event 25 W45 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Baron, Cadence

Event 25 W50 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Upshaw, Joy

Event 25 W60 200 Meter Dash

Finals
2 Braxton

M78 Unattached

M22 Unattached

M51 Unattached

M64 So Cal TC

M65 Trojan Maste

W22 Unattached
W16 Unattached

W41 Trojans Mast

‘W49 Unattached

W53 Unattached

W64 Unattached

Event 25 W70 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Bergen W74 Unattached

Event 26 M30 200 Meter Dash
Finals
18.32 1.6 1 Dixon, Evan M32
2149 1.6 2 Hernandez M31
Event 26 M35 200 Meter Dash
Finals
50.74 1 Walker M38
1:03.71 2 Evans, Scott M36
Event 26 M50 200 Meter Dash
Finals
53.52 1 McCullouch, Gary M52
1:04.92 2 Griffiths, Bob M54
Event 26 M55 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1:02.57 1 Chinn M55
2 Cummings M58
3 Muehlbacher, Ed M55
2:00.82 Event 26 M60 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Leak, Damien M61
) 2 Ruggles M60
219.75 4 Sanders M63
5 Kloch M62
6 Driver, Eugene M63
2:21.71
Event 26 M65 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Washington M66
3:15.16
Event 26 M70 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Bowle, Steven M74
2544 2.5 2 Muranaka, Ron M70
30.75 2.5 3 Ryan, Steve M73
Event 26 M75 200 Meter Dash
Finals
29.11 25 1 Carrington M78
2 Carr, John M75
3 harwood, jerry MT75
33.25 2.5 Event 26 M80 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Billings MS82
27.06 2.5 Event 30 W40 Hammer Throw
Finals
1 Nelson W43
41.87 2.5 Event 30 W65 Hammer Throw
Finals
1 Glass, Latanya W67
33.74 2.5

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Trojans Mast

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
So. Cal. Str
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
socaltrackcl

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

23.37
25.00

24.25
29.29

25.87
28.46

24.54
27.79
26.36

2542
25.71
27.40
28.11
31.76

31.81

29.15
35.12
42.11

33.39
43.14
57.40

47.69

23.13m

17.96m

29
29

2.9
29

29
29

29
2.9
2.9

2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1

2.1

1.7
1.7
1.7

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
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Event 31 M50 Hammer Throw Event 34 W65 High Jump
Finals Finals
1 Hill, Steve M52 Unattached 31.42m 1 Glass, Latanya W67 Unattached 1.10m
Event 31 M60 Hammer Throw Event 34 W70 High Jump
Finals Finals
1 Meyer M62 Unattached 44.16m 1 Bergen W74 Unattached 1.20m
Event 31 M75 Hammer Throw Event 35 M55 High Jump
Finals Finals
1 harwood, jerry MT75 socaltrackel 26.24m 1 Weeks, Don MS59 Unattached 1.60m
Event 32 W55 Javelin Throw 2 McLawhorn, David M59 Unattached 1.30m
Finals Event 35 M65 High Jump
2 Vaughn, Karen W56 Unattached 18.31m Finals
. 1 Goodreau M68  Unattached 1.39m
E.Vent 32 W60 Javelin Throw 2 Howard, Kent M65 socal tc 1.35m
Finals
1 Cohn, Linda W61 Unattached 34.45m Event 35 M70 High Jump
. Finals
E,Vent 33 M4S Javelin Throw 1 Ryan, Steve M73 Unattached 1.05m
Finals
1 Morrow M49 Unattached 22.76m Event 35 M75 High Jump
. Finals
Ev ent 33 M50 Javelin Throw 1 Bergen M76 Unattached 1.30m
Finals
1 Love, Richard M54 Unattached 43.54m Event 35 M80 High Jump
2 Shea M54 Unattached 42.31m Finals
3 Cramer, Bruce M52 SoCal 40.77m 1 Leis, Don M82 Unattached 1.00m
Event 33 M55 Javelin Throw Event 36 W40 Shot Put
Finals Finals
1 Barry M56 Unattached 36.99m 1 Nelson W43 Unattached 20-00.50
2 Holden, Gregory M56 Unattached 33.83m
3 McLawhorn, David M59 Unattached 29.31m :3;::‘]2 36 WSS Shot Put
Event 33 M60 Javelin Throw 1 Vaughn, Karen W56 Unattached 27-07.00
Finals
1 Morris, Robert M64 Unattached 35.79m Ev ent 36 W60 Shot Put
Finals
Event 33 M65 Javelin Throw 1 Cohn, Linda W61 Unattached 31-05.00
Finals
1 Rook, Ron M65 Trojan Maste 34.33m E,Vent 36 W65 Shot Put
Finals
Event 33 M75 Javelin Throw 1 Glass, Latanya W67 Unattached 29-00.00
Finals
1 Barry, Lawrence MT75 Unattached 33.00m El‘:;‘s: 37 M55 Shot Put
2 harwood, jerry MT5 - socaltrackel 16:46m 1 Holden, Gregory M56 Unattached 12.70m
Eyent 33 M90 Javelin Throw Event 37 M60 Shot Put
Finals Finals
I Roser MO0 Unattached 17.11m 1 Torbert, Quenton M62 SoCal Track 15.88m
Event 34 W55 High Jump 2 Althouse M61 Unattached 11.68m
Finals
1 Vaughn, Karen W56 Unattached 1.10m E,Vent 37 M65 Shot Put
Finals
1 Howard, Kent M65 socal tc 9.55m
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Event 37 M70 Shot Put

Finals
1 Hurlbert M74
Event 37 M75 Shot Put
Finals
1 Barry, Lawrence MT75
2 Durrenberger M79
3 harwood, jerry MT75
4 Ginsburg, Marvin M78
Event 37 M80 Shot Put
Finals
1 Smith, Ernie MS80
Event 37 M90 Shot Put
Finals
1 Roser M90

Event 38 W29&U Long Jump
Finals

1 Norville, Melissa W22
Event 38 W50 Long Jump
Finals

1 Upshaw, Joy W53

2 Jones W53
Event 38 W55 Long Jump
Finals

1 Hanscom, Rita W59
Event 38 W60 Long Jump
Finals

1 Cohn, Linda W61
Event 39 M45 Long Jump
Finals

1 Morrow M49

--- Wilson, Scot M45
Event 39 M50 Long Jump
Finals

1 Cramer, Bruce M52

2 McCullouch, Gary M52
Event 39 M55 Long Jump
Finals

1 McLawhorn, David M59

2 Miller Jr., Cleo M57
Event 39 M60 Long Jump
Finals

1 Leak, Damien M61

2 Tomaschke, John Mo64

3 Censullo, Rick M61

4 Pittman, Patrick M61

--- Wilson, Thaddeus M63

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
socaltrackcl
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

SoCal
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
SoCal
SoCal
Unattached
Unattached

12.80m

11.00m
8.97m
8.92m
7.46m

8.89m

5.72m

5.72m

4.76m
3.05m

4.17m

3.88m

3.82m
ND

5.39m
4.74m

4.13m
3.52m

5.00m
4.56m
4.16m
3.62m

ND

NWI

NWI
NWI

NWI

NWI

1.0
NWI

1.7
34

1.2
2.5

2.5
1.1
1.7
1.4
NWI

Event 39 M65 Long Jump
Finals

1 Mimm M65
Event 39 M70 Long Jump
Finals

1 Rowan M73

2 Ryan, Steve MT73

--- Damschen M70
Event 39 M75 Long Jump
Finals

1 Bergen M76

2 Eyer, Delos M78

3 harwood, jerry M75
Event 39 M80 Long Jump
Finals

1 Leis, Don M82
Event 40 W55 Pole Vault
Finals

1 Hanscom, Rita W59
Event 41 M50 Pole Vault
Finals

1 Miller MS53
Event 41 M55 Pole Vault
Finals

1 Ritter, Riike M58
Event 41 M60 Pole Vault
Finals

1 Mead, Murray M60

2 Morris Mo64
Event 42 W60 Discus Throw
Finals

1 Cohn, Linda W61

Event 42 W65 Discus Throw
Finals
1 Steeklenburg W65

Event 43 M40 Discus Throw
Finals
1 Moore, Tony

Event 43 M45 Discus Throw

M43

Finals

1 Stensrud M49
Event 43 M50 Discus Throw
Finals

1 Cramer, Bruce M52

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
socaltrackcl

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

SoCal

4.57m

3.60m
3.00m
ND

3.25m
3.02m
2.40m

2.56m

2.45m

3.97m

2.30m

3.80m
3.05m

24.90m

18.70m

34.58m

35.71m

29.75m

23

1.3
2.0
NWI

1.8
1.6
04

1.7
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Event 43 M55 Discus Throw
Finals

1 Holden, Gregory M56

3 McLawhorn, David M59
Event 43 M60 Discus Throw
Finals

1 Morris, Robert Mo64

2 Althouse M61

4 Tipping Mo61
Event 43 M65 Discus Throw
Finals

1 Howard, Kent M65
Event 43 M70 Discus Throw
Finals

1 Merkowitz M72

1 Ryan, Steve MT73

Event 43 M75 Discus Throw
Finals
1 harwood, jerry MT75
2 Durrenberger M79

Event 44 W29&U Triple Jump
Finals
1 Norville, Melissa W22

Event 44 W60 Triple Jump
Finals
1 Cohn, Linda W61

Event 45 M30 Triple Jump
Finals
1 Delaunay M31

Event 45 M50 Triple Jump
Finals
1 Cramer, Bruce M52

Event 45 MS5S5 Triple Jump
Finals
1 McLawhorn, David M59

Event 45 M60 Triple Jump
Finals
1 Tomaschke, John M64
2 Pittman, Patrick M61

Event 45 M65 Triple Jump
Finals
1 Mimm M65

Event 45 M75 Triple Jump
Finals
1 harwood, jerry MT75

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

socal tc

Unattached
Unattached

socaltrackcl
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

SoCal

Unattached

SoCal
Unattached

Unattached

socaltrackcl

34.23m
24.53m

38.85m
34.01lm
3.35m

34.03m

37.28m
19.39m

27.11m
20.40m

12.18m

8.62m

12.24m

11.03m

8.20m

10.20m
7.42m

10.03m

3.92m

5.8

24

2.0
4.2

3.7

3.1




